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2024 - 2025 Meeting Dates 
 

Day Date    Meeting 

Thursday August 8 Executive Committee Meeting 

  Workshop and New Member Orientation 

 

Sunday-Tuesday September 15-17 NFHS Section 7/8 Meeting (Whitefish, MT) 

 

Thursday September 19 Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Monday September 23 Champions for Character Awards Dinner 

 

Thursday September 26 Southern Section Council Meeting 

  League Coordinator Orientation  

  Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – September 5 

 

Monday October 7 Athletic Administrators Summit  

 

Friday October 11 CIF State Federated Council Meeting 

                                        (Renaissance LAX) 

 

Wednesday October 16 Hall of Fame/Distinguished Service Luncheon 

   The Grand, Long Beach, CA 

 

Friday-Sunday January 17-19 Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Thursday January 30 Southern Section Council Meeting 

  Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – January 9 

 

Thursday-Friday February 6-7 CIF State Federated Council Meeting 

                   (Long Beach Airport Marriott) 

 

Thursday March 20  Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Thursday March 27 Southern Section Council Meeting 

   Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – March 6 

 

Thursday-Friday April 3-4 CIF State Federated Council Meeting  

     (San Francisco Airport Marriot) 

 

Thursday-Sunday April 10-13 State Athletic Directors Conference (Reno, NV) 

 

Tuesday May 13  Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Monday-Saturday June 28 – July 2 NFHS Summer Meeting (Chicago, IL) 
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